Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

SPRINGMOUNT IANTHE
SPRINGMOUNT GLEN
SPRINGMOUNT HOKU

SPRINGMOUNT FERRIS

Equine Registry

DoB

1983

1981

1983

1980

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Gelding

Gelding

Siblings
Reg Sire
702 WOODLIN RAONULL
G1149 CLIFTON MUSKET
G1168 CLIFTON MUSKET
G1105 CLIFTON MUSKET
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SPRINGMOUNT EMMA (1979)

Dam

MILTONDALE SEA ANEMONIE
MILTONDALE SEA ANEMONIE
MILTONDALE SEA ANEMONIE

MILTONDALE SEA ANEMONIE

https:/lequineregistry.net



